Ecotap subscriptions
Pricelist march 2023

ecotap

A brand of Lllearand’



CHARGING POINT WITH 1 SOCKET

Public charging

€ 10,00

Per Month

Private charging

€ 4,70

Per Month

Authorized charging

€ 2,30

Per Month

Receive a fee for every kWh charged

You determine who can charge with
authorized charging cards

You determine who can charge with
authorized charging cards

Monthly settlement and a usage
overview of your transactions

Monthly settlement and a usage
overview of your transactions

There is no automatic settlement

Real-time insight into all charging
transactions and consumption via
your own account

Real-time insight into all charging
transactions and consumption via
your own account

24/7 back office

24/7 back office

24/7 back office

Monthly overview of charged kWh

Monthly overview of charged kWh

You can always count on our 24/7
remote service

You can always count on our 24/7
remote service

You can always count on our 24/7
remote service

Software always up to date

Software always up to date

Software always up to date

Your charging point can be found in
various apps and navigation systems

Your charging point remains
invisible on various apps and
navigation systems

Your charging point remains
invisible on various apps and
navigation systems

You have to create an account for
this

You have to create an account for
this

You have to create an account for
this
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CHARGING POINT WITH 2 SOCKETS

Public charging

€ 12,00

Per Month

Private charging

€ 6,15

Per Month

Authorized charging

€ 2,30

Per Month

Receive a fee for every kWh charged

You determine who can charge with
authorized charging cards

You determine who can charge with
authorized charging cards

Monthly settlement and a usage
overview of your transactions

Monthly settlement and a usage
overview of your transactions

There is no automatic settlement

Real-time insight into all charging
transactions and consumption via
your own account

Real-time insight into all charging
transactions and consumption via
your own accountuw eigen account

24/7 back office

24/7 back office

24/7 back office

Monthly overview of charged kWh

Monthly overview of charged kWh

You can always count on our 24/7
remote service

You can always count on our 24/7
remote service

You can always count on our 24/7
remote service

Software always up to date

Software always up to date

Software always up to date

Your charging point can be found in
various apps and navigation systems

Your charging point remains
invisible on various apps and
navigation systems

Your charging point remains
invisible on various apps and
navigation systems

You have to create an account for
this

You have to create an account for
this

You have to create an account for
this
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